
Fiscal Year 2008 Report

Income total:

Break Down:
1) Auction
2 ) Pow-wow
3) Scholarship

$5118.87
$ 324.72
$200.00

$5.643.59

$5938.35Expenses Total:
Beak Down

1) Admin Fees $119.70
Bank Service Charge $3

ATM charge $2
Post Office Box $90
State Filing $10
Domain Address $14.70

2) Postage: $ 477.76

3) Event Items: $1586.04
T-shirts
Buttons

4) Event Fees:

5) Charity:

6) Scholarship

$1353.04
$ 233.00

$2833.15
Jumping BuD Property $200

Grass cut and setup
Little Family Cemetery $ 50

Grass cut
Brother Rene Hall
Sound Equip.
Security
Memorial Cakes
Drum
Travel
Food
Kid Give-away items
Motel:
Storage:

Meals
$61.46

Longest Walk Sponsorship $61.46
Oglala - Charles Yellow Bird Family

$350.00
Oglala Lakota College

7) Auction Items: $510.24
Pendleton Store
Local crafts

$50
$200
$500
$100
$200

$ 446.13
$ 513.02
$ 102.00
$ 225.00
$ 105.00
$142.00

$310.24
$200.00


