Fiscal Year 2008 Report

Income total :

\$5.643.59

10

meome total .		
Break Down:		
1) Auction	\$5118.87	
2) Pow-wow	\$ 324.72	
3) Scholarshi	p \$200.00	
Expenses Total		\$5938.35
Beak Down		
1) Admin Fees		
	Bank Service Charge	
		\$2
		\$90
	Ģ	\$10
	Domain Address	514./0
2) Postage :	\$ 477.76	
3) Event Items:	\$1586.04	
		353.04
	Buttons \$ 2	233.00
4) Event Fees:	\$2833.15	
.,	Jumping Bull Proper	rty \$200
	Grass cut and setu	
	Little Family Cemete	
	Grass cut	
	Brother Rene Hall	\$ 50
	Sound Equip.	\$200
	Security	\$500
	Memorial Cakes	\$100
	Drum	\$200
	Travel	\$ 446.13
	Food	\$ 513.02
	Kid Give-away item	
	Motel:	\$ 225.00
	Storage: Meals	\$ 105.00
5) Charity:	\$61.46	\$142.00
5) Charny.	Longest Walk Spons	orshin \$61.46
		ellow Bird Family
6) Scholarship	\$350.00	
c) southand hip	Oglala Lakota Co	llege
7) Auction Items:	\$510.24	

7)	Auction Items:	\$510.24	
		Pendleton Store	\$310.24
		Local crafts	\$200.00